
Hallenspielplan  Zetel-Neuenburg, Grundschule Neuenburg  ( 805110 )
Astede 6
26340   Zetel (OT Neuenburg)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 30.05.2023 19:00 LL MJA HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn TV 01 Bohmte 19:26

Di. 13.06.2023 19:30 LL MJA HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn TV Neerstedt 25:38

Sa. 02.09.2023 16:30 VE M HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn 1 VfL Edewecht 1 29:34

Sa. 23.09.2023 17:00

19:00

RL MJC

ROL M

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

HG Jever/Schortens II

19:33

37:35

Sa. 30.09.2023 19:00 ROL M HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn TuS Holthusen 39:28

Sa. 21.10.2023 17:00 RL F HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II FC Oldersum 23:23

Sa. 11.11.2023 13:30

15:30

17:30

RL F

ROL F

ROL M

HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

SG Moorsum

HSG Emden

HSG Varel III

22:21

34:22

29:31

Sa. 18.11.2023 13:15

15:15

RL F

RL MJC

HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

TuS Esens

TSG Westerstede

23:32

11:50

Sa. 25.11.2023 15:15 RL WJD HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn SV Concordia Ihrhove II 19:5

Di. 28.11.2023 19:30 ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen 23:33

Sa. 09.12.2023 13:00 RL F HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II SV Hage 23:21

So. 17.12.2023 11:00 RL MJC HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn HSG Emden 9:52

Sa. 20.01.2024 13:15

15:00

17:00

RL MJC

RL MJB

ROL F

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

JMSG Friesland

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HG Jever/Schortens II

TvdH Oldenburg II

HSG Friedeburg/Burhafe

21:45

19:29

29:27

Sa. 27.01.2024 17:00 ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn SFN Vechta 38:31

So. 11.02.2024 12:30 RL MJB JMSG Friesland TuS Esens 25:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.02.2024 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

19:00

RL WJD

RL MJC

RL MJB

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

ROL F

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

JMSG Friesland

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

SV Concordia Ihrhove

SV Eintracht Wiefelstede

VfL Rastede

THC Westerkappeln

Wilhelmshavener SSV

12:12

20:46

32:30

20:28

24:29

Sa. 24.02.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:30

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

RL MJC

RL F

ROL M

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Emden

OHV Aurich II

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

HSG Friedeburg/Burhafe

33:26

21:33

21:35

34:37

Sa. 09.03.2024 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

19:00

RL WJD

RL MJC

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

ROL F

ROL M

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn

TuRa Marienhafe

TvdH Oldenburg II

SV Concordi...-Powe e.V.

SV Eintracht Ihlow

SV Eintracht Ihlow

14:15

7:47

26:46

25:28

28:36

Sa. 06.04.2024 15:00 RL WJD HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn HG Jever/Schortens 15:28

Fr. 26.04.2024 17:30 RL MJB JMSG Friesland TS Hoykenkamp II 30:36

Sa. 27.04.2024 17:00 RL F HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II HSG Weener/Bunde 22:22

Sa. 04.05.2024 15:00 RL WJD HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum 14:21


